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University of Jaffna Sri Lanka
= Faculty of Graduate Studies

~ Registration for Postgraduate Courses
M.Phil & PhD - 2008/09

Applications are invited from qualified persons for enrollment
to the Master of Philosophy (M.Phil.) and Doctor of
philosophy (Ph.D,)Degree Programmes offered by the Faculty
of Graduate Studies.

. Relevant information and prescribed application forms can be
obtained, from the Assistant Registrar, Faculty of Graduate
Studies, University Of Jaffna T.P No. ; 021 222 3808) on
production of a receipt in support of a payment of Rs. 100/~ to
the University, Account 90501 at the People's Bank, University
Branch. Thirunelvely or forwarding a money order of Rs. 100-
drawn In favour of "The Bursar, Umiversity of Jaffna". Requests
by post should be accoompanied, by a self- adressed envelope
w0t less than 22.5 x 10 c.m. (9" x 4") in size affixing stamps to
tue value of Rs.40/- from and will be entertained between
17" March, 2008 and 30™ April 2008.

Duly c()mpIgted-.applieations should be sent to the Assistant
Registrar. Faculty of Graduate Studies on or before 30" April
2008. Late and incomplete applications will be Rejected.

Registrar

07.03. 2008 (#/551750)
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(34-2.)
SKY COMPUTER SYSTEMS

LGB DR Kingston Memaors
IMPORTED Computer Tahle
Logetech Kevboard White |
Normal Speaker
SO0 Sat HDD
DVD Writer
f Combay Drive
D Rom Drive
Vsus Mother Board 773 Socker
Lanon Scanner
Floppy Disk Mouse
Optical Mouse 630.00/
12A Torner 9. 256.0()=
P IV Power Supply - 2A00.00
201 Wooler with M 450000/
Internal Modem 1,250, 001=
" {(POWER TREE UPS ()ﬂﬂ\r\}
Dual tore computer with multimedia and + DVD
writer and ™ 137 Monitor three year maintanace
' Rs 62,500.00/=
Sky Computer Systems
8w 89, sty A, HSTEHGT, UTHOOTMTD
T.P No:- 021 222 9109

2, 75000
5750007
GO0,00/
630,00
6,250,007
'5.230.00/=
4 250.00/=
2,500,000/
7. 730.00/=
8, 730,00/
100000

021 4590325
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